



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 8439/2023 & CRL.M.A. 31518/2023**

SAGAR NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

M/S ACME RESOURCES PVT. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

25.07.2024

1. Present none for the parties.
2. List on 14.11.2024.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JULY 25, 2024

ga