



\$~98

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 8439/2023 & CRL.M.A. 31518/2023**

SAGAR NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

M/S ACME RESOURCES PVT. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

05.12.2024

List on 4th February, 2025 .

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 5, 2024

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any