



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 8439/2023 &CRL.M.A. 31518/2023**

SAGAR NARANG

.....Petitioner

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

versus

M/S ACME RESOURCES PVT. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

27.04.2026

%

List on 02.09.2026.

MANOJ JAIN, J

APRIL 27, 2026

st